Miami Association of Realtors®

2021 Meeting Schedule
Subject to Change

Corporate —12:00 — 3:00p
Thursday, February 18
Thursday, May 20
Thursday, August 12
Thursday, October 28

Commercial - 12 - 2p
Tuesday, February 2
Wednesday, April 28
Wednesday, July 21
Wednesday, October 27

MIAMI Residential — 11:30a - 3:30p
Wednesday, February 3
Wednesday, May 5

Wednesday, August 4

Wednesday, October 6

Broward-MIAMI - 11:30a - 3:30p
Thursday, February 4

Thursday, May 6

Thursday, August 5

Thursday, October 7

JTHS — MIAMI -9:30a - 12:30p
Friday, February 5

Friday, May 7

Friday, August 6

Friday, October 8

MIAMI YPN - 12 -3p
Tuesday, January 12
Tuesday, April 13
Tuesday, July 13
Tuesday, October 5

2021 Florida Realtors Meetings

January Meetings, Jan 11-29 (Virtual)

GARD, (tba) Tallahassee

FR Convention/Meeting, Aug 25-29 Rosen Shingle Creek, Orlando

2021 NAR Meetings
RPAC President’s Circle Conference, April 14-17, Maui, Hawaii (President’s Circle Members Only)
Legislative Mtgs May 10-15, Washington, D.C.
Leadership Summit Aug 23-24 Chicago (2022 Presidents Only)
Conference & Expo, Nov 10-15, San Diego, CA
11/10/20



